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13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

62

Album Artist

Marlo Thomas & Friends
AJR

...And You Will Know Us by
the Trail of Dead

Halsey

The Clash

Guided by Voices

Poe

Big Star

Grace Park & The Deer

Album Title

Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode

Free to be You & Me

The Click

Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode

The Century of Self
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode

Badlands
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
The Clash (US)
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Vampire on Titus
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Haunted
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Radio City
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode

An Argument for Observation

Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode

Year

1972
2017

2009

2015

1993

2001

2013

Requested By
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jay Blumenfield
Evie
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison

Adam Hirchak
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Chase DeMonte
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Tim Quirk

Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Chumpy

Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Ben Wright-Heuman
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Sandy Smallens
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Vita Porobil
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison

Date added

January 11th, 2020
February 28th, 2020

December 1st, 2019

December 16th, 2020

January 11th, 2020

May 4th, 2020

November 22nd, 2019

January 11th, 2020

February 14, 2020



Number

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Album Artist

Crowded House

Bob Dylan

Michael Penn

J. Geils Band

Alcest
The Punch Brothers

Primus

PICK FROM FREE LOTTERY - SEE SECOND SHEET

Album Title
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Woodface
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Blonde on Blonde
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Free For All
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Freeze Frame
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Spiritual Instinct
Phosphorescent Blues

Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode

Desaturating Seven
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode
Regularly Sheduled Episode

Year

1991

1963

1992

1981

2019

2017

Requested By Date added
Jon & Harrison
Colleen Miller November 26th, 2019
Jon & Harrison
Dan Bern March 25, 2020

Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Mike "Irwin" Lewis November 20, 2019
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison

Derrek Carriveau May 30th, 2020
Jon & Harrison
Tim "Ujn" Hunter November 20th, 2019

Grace Rowland
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Chris Lambertus November 20, 2019
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Jon & Harrison
Various



Number
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Album Artist Album Title

Rodriguez Cold Fact

Lorde Pure Heroine
Alanis Morissette Jagged Little Pill
Too Much Joy  Son of Sam | Am
Rush Hemispheres

Year Requested By

1970 Ben Wright-Heuman
2011 Chase DeMonte
1995 Lindsay Downs
1988 Mike Suade (Twitter: @Suade99)
The Kiara Williams (Twitter: @TheKiaraStrings)



Album Artist Album Title Year Requested By Date chosen Date recorded Date published
King Crimson In The Court of the Crimson King 1969 Billy Callis February 28th, 2020 March 7th, 2020 March 24th, 2020
Death Cab for Cutie Transatlanticism 2003 Patty Lynn February 7th, 2020 March 31st, 2020 May 19th, 2020
(Grace Park and) The Deer  An Argument for Observation 2013 Vita Porobil



