Number	Album Artist	Album Title	Year	Requested By	Date added
1		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
2		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
3		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
4		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
5		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
6		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
7	Marlo Thomas & Friends	Free to be You & Me	1972	Jay Blumenfield	January 11th, 2020
8	AJR	The Click	2017	Evie	February 28th, 2020
9		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
10		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
11		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
	And You Will Know Us by	Trogularly endured Epideus		oon a namoon	
13	the Trail of Dead	The Century of Self	2009	Adam Hirchak	December 1st, 2019
14		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
15		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
16		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
17	Halsey	Badlands	2015	Chase DeMonte	December 16th, 2020
18		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
19		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
20		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
21		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
				Jon & Harrison	
22		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison Jon & Harrison	
	T. O	Regularly Sheduled Episode			1 111 0000
24	The Clash	The Clash (US)		Tim Quirk	January 11th, 2020
25		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
26		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
27		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
28	Guided by Voices	Vampire on Titus	1993	Chumpy	May 4th, 2020
29		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
30		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
31		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
32		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
33		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
34	Poe	Haunted	2001	Ben Wright-Heuman	November 22nd, 2019
35		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
36		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
37		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
38		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
39		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
40		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
41		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
42	Big Star	Radio City		Sandy Smallens	January 11th, 2020
43	Dig Otal			-	January Trui, 2020
		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
44		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
45		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
46		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
47		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
48		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
				Ion 9 Harrison	
49		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
				Jon & Harrison	
49 50 51	Grace Park & The Deer	Regularly Sheduled Episode	2013		February 14, 2020
49 50	Grace Park & The Deer	Regularly Sheduled Episode Regularly Sheduled Episode	2013	Jon & Harrison	February 14, 2020
49 50 51	Grace Park & The Deer	Regularly Sheduled Episode Regularly Sheduled Episode An Argument for Observation	2013	Jon & Harrison Vita Porobil	February 14, 2020
49 50 51 52	Grace Park & The Deer	Regularly Sheduled Episode Regularly Sheduled Episode An Argument for Observation Regularly Sheduled Episode	2013	Jon & Harrison Vita Porobil Jon & Harrison	February 14, 2020
49 50 51 52 53	Grace Park & The Deer	Regularly Sheduled Episode Regularly Sheduled Episode An Argument for Observation Regularly Sheduled Episode Regularly Sheduled Episode	2013	Jon & Harrison Vita Porobil Jon & Harrison Jon & Harrison	February 14, 2020
49 50 51 52 53 54	Grace Park & The Deer	Regularly Sheduled Episode Regularly Sheduled Episode An Argument for Observation Regularly Sheduled Episode Regularly Sheduled Episode Regularly Sheduled Episode	2013	Jon & Harrison Vita Porobil Jon & Harrison Jon & Harrison Jon & Harrison	February 14, 2020
49 50 51 52 53 54 55	Grace Park & The Deer	Regularly Sheduled Episode Regularly Sheduled Episode An Argument for Observation Regularly Sheduled Episode	2013	Jon & Harrison Vita Porobil Jon & Harrison Jon & Harrison Jon & Harrison Jon & Harrison	February 14, 2020
49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57	Grace Park & The Deer	Regularly Sheduled Episode Regularly Sheduled Episode An Argument for Observation Regularly Sheduled Episode	2013	Jon & Harrison Vita Porobil Jon & Harrison	February 14, 2020
49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58	Grace Park & The Deer	Regularly Sheduled Episode Regularly Sheduled Episode An Argument for Observation Regularly Sheduled Episode	2013	Jon & Harrison Vita Porobil Jon & Harrison	February 14, 2020
49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59	Grace Park & The Deer	Regularly Sheduled Episode Regularly Sheduled Episode An Argument for Observation Regularly Sheduled Episode	2013	Jon & Harrison Vita Porobil Jon & Harrison Jon & Harrison	February 14, 2020
49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58	Grace Park & The Deer	Regularly Sheduled Episode Regularly Sheduled Episode An Argument for Observation Regularly Sheduled Episode	2013	Jon & Harrison Vita Porobil Jon & Harrison	February 14, 2020

umber	Album Artist	Album Title	Year	Requested By	Date added
63		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
64	Crowded House	Woodface	1991	Colleen Miller	November 26th, 2019
65	Regularly Sheduled Episode			Jon & Harrison	
66	Bob Dylan	Bob Dylan Blonde on Blonde		Dan Bern	March 25, 2020
67		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
68		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
69		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
70	Regularly Sheduled Episode			Jon & Harrison	
71		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
72		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
73		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
74	Michael Penn	Free For All	1992	Mike "Irwin" Lewis	November 20, 2019
75		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
76		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
77		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
78		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
79		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
80		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
81	J. Geils Band	Freeze Frame	1981	Derrek Carriveau	May 30th, 2020
82		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
83	Alcest	Spiritual Instinct	2019	Tim "Ujn" Hunter	November 20th, 2019
84	The Punch Brothers	Phosphorescent Blues		Grace Rowland	
85		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
86		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
87	Regularly Sheduled Episode			Jon & Harrison	
88		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
89		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
90		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
91		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
92		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
93		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
94		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
95	Primus	Desaturating Seven	2017	Chris Lambertus	November 20, 2019
96		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
97		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
98		Regularly Sheduled Episode		Jon & Harrison	
99	Regularly Sheduled Episode			Jon & Harrison	
100	PICK FRO	M FREE LOTTERY - SEE SECOND S	HEET	Various	

Number	Album Artist	Album Title	Year	Requested By	
1	Rodriguez	Cold Fact	1970	Ben Wright-Heuman	
2	Lorde	Pure Heroine	2011	Chase DeMonte	
3	Alanis Morissette	Jagged Little Pill	1995	Lindsay Downs	
4	Too Much Joy	Son of Sam I Am	1988	Mike Suade (Twitter: @Suade99)	
5	Rush	Hemispheres		The Kiara Williams (Twitter: @TheKiaraStrings)	

Album Artist	Album Title	Year	Requested By	Date chosen	Date recorded	Date published
King Crimson	In The Court of the Crimson King	1969	Billy Callis	February 28th, 2020	March 7th, 2020	March 24th, 2020
Death Cab for Cutie	Transatlanticism	2003	Patty Lynn	February 7th, 2020	March 31st, 2020	May 19th, 2020
(Grace Park and) The Deer	An Argument for Observation	2013	Vita Porobil			